
HSA Committees 2017-18

COORDINATION AND LIASON ACTIVITIES
Art Class Volunteer Coordinators Filomena Sturmfels fgsturmfels@gmail.com

Tina Brinkmann ktbrinkmann@gmail.com
Class Parent Coordinators Amy Beiersdorf amybeiersdorf@aol.com

Lana Monte lanamonte10@gmail.com
Lauren Stephens lmkstephens@gmail.com

Directory Allison O’Keefe allisonisaok@gmail.com
Carly Tudda ctudda20@gmail.com

Directory Ad Sales Alina Albano alinagail@gmail.com
Friends of Music Representative Amanda Twilliger amanda.twilliger@gmail.com
Friends of Ridgewood Public Library Rep Julia Bender quigleybender@gmail.com
GW Representative Ann Alvarado jean.alvarado@verizon.net
Membership Jennifer Ginn jjginn@gmail.com
Nominating Heather Zachariah heatherzachariah@aol.com

Amy Beiersdorf amybeiersdorf@aol.com
Bridget Kong bridget.kong@verizon.net
Stacy Strohmenger slyspell@gmail.com
TBD

Publicity Amy Kahn amy051202@gmail.com
Ridge Grapevine Jennifer Ginn jjginn@gmail.com
Student Safety - Red Zone Inna Rozenberg irozenberg@cgsh.com

Marya Doerfel marya.doerfel@gmail.com
Student Safety - Walk to School Months Joanie Harrington joan.harrington@barclays.com

Kristen Daffron kristen.daffron@gmail.com
Tic Toc Representatives Amanda Twilliger amanda.twilliger@gmail.com

Caroline Perrin linusdesigns@gmail.com
Webmaster Kathleen Harris kathleenmharris@gmail.com

FAMILY AND FUNDRAISING ACTIVITIES
Bake Sales Bridget Kong bridget.kong@verizon.net
Bingo Night Eileen Sorabella ecksemail@gmail.com
Box Tops Heather Holder htholder@yahoo.com
Children's Lip Sync Kathleen Harris kathleenmharris@gmail.com
Children's Notecards Lana Monte lanamonte10@gmail.com
Fall Fundraiser - Wrapping paper Darlene Coviello cdcoviello@verizon.net
Family Picnic Danielle Gaglioti dmgaglioti@gmail.com

Heather Zachariah heatherzachariah@aol.com
Karen Latimer karenlatimer@mac.com

Gardening Caren Langheim carenlangheim@yahoo.com
July 4th Parade Float Jeff Kahn jeff-kahn@hotmail.com
Ridge Cares/Helping Hands Amy Beiersdorf amybeiersdorf@aol.com

Liz Nixon liznixon4@gmail.com
Ridge Wear Carla Sullivan csully4229@yahoo.com

Nicki Bosch nickibosch@yahoo.com
Stephanie Noel stephanie.noel@kellwood.com
Allison Teller ateller531@hotmail.com

School Photos Lauren Stephens lmkstephens@gmail.com
School Supplies Becky Katzman beckykatzman@gmail.com
Social Committee Allison DeMeulder allison@matrickandeve.com

Dana Beck danabeck625@gmail.com
Danielle Chudy dchudy1@verizon.net
Katie Hong kplinnj@aol.com
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Teacher Appreciation Lunches Danielle Chudy dchudy1@verizon.net
Maureen Neumann mpgneumann@yahoo.com

STUDENT ENRICHMENT ACTIVITIES
After School Lego Club Becky Katzman beckykatzman@gmail.com

Heather Holder htholder@yahoo.com
Ruth Geller ruth.brauer@gmail.com

Annual Enrichment Day - Arts 2017 Christin Williams christinlizza@yahoo.com
Monika Cox monikacox@optonline.net
Kristen Daffron kristen.daffron@gmail.com

Art Docents Amy Killeen amydkilleen@gmail.com
Martina McCarthy martinapmccarthy@gmail.com

Book Fair (FALL) Karleen Sharma karleensharma@gmail.com
Katharine Turner kturner7773@gmail.com
Mary Micale marymicale@msn.com

Book Fair (SUMMER) Dana Rosenberg dinkydana@gmail.com
Daria Linnington dariafabian@gmail.com

Book Gifting Daria Linnington dariafabian@gmail.com
Drama Club Elizabeth Nixon liznixon4@gmail.com
Field Day Assembly 2018 OPEN
Girls on the Run Catherine Karas kitzchy@yahoo.com

Hilary Wallace wallacenyc@optonline.net
Jessica Ardito arditojessica@gmail.com

Lunchtime Enrichment Actvities Program (LEAP) Kerri Pilchik kbf73@yahoo.com
OPEN

Ridge Raccoon Memory Book Tracy Rubine tel1215@yahoo.com
Science Fair Danielle Flynn dbloodflynn@yahoo.com

Hilary Wallace wallacenyc@optonline.net
Tasneem Patrawala tasneemp_sa@yahoo.com

Student Enrichment Dana Rosenberg dinkydana@gmail.com
Rebecca Rubenstein rebeccarubenstein@yahoo.com

last updated: Oct 16, 2017
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